
ROYAL SHIELD 2023 
 

Team Manager: Tonie Philpott (07720 402582) 
 

Day Date 2023 Time Event/Club Venue Rinks Type Dress 

Tue 9-May 14:00 Maidenhead Thicket Home 3 triples Ladies Whites 

Tue 30-May 14:00 Maidenhead Town Away 3 triples Ladies Whites 

Tue 6-Jun 14:30 Windsor & Eton Ladies Away 3 triples Ladies Whites 

Tue 27-Jun 14:30 Royal Household Ladies Away 3 triples Ladies Whites 

Tue 4-Jul 14:30 Windsor Great Park Away 3 triples Ladies Whites 

Tue 25-Jul 14:00 Maidenhead Thicket Away 3 triples Ladies Whites 

Tue 1-Aug 14:00 Windsor & Eton Ladies Home 3 triples Ladies Whites 

Tue 15-Aug 14:00 Maidenhead Town Home 3 triples Ladies Whites 

Tue 22-Aug 14:30 Royal Household Ladies Home 3 triples Ladies Whites 

Tue 29-Aug 14:00 Windsor Great Park Home 3 triples Ladies Whites 

 
 


